UNITED REPUBLIC OF TANZANIA

Ministry of Health

HEALTH FACILITY REGISTRY-FACILITY DETAILS

Facility Name:
Common name:
Status:

Facility Code:
Date Opened:
Facility Type:

Ownership:

Address:

Official Phone:
Website:

In-charge Qualification:
Nearest Facility:

CTC ID:

MSD ID:

MTUHA ID:

KENI PARISH

Keni Aleni RC Dispensary

Operating

102539-4

1997-09-11

Dispensary

Private, Faith Based Organization (FBO)
-Roman Catholic (RC): Kilimanjaro
Diocese of Moshi RC

Northern Zone-Kilimanjaro Region -
Rombo District - Rombo DC - Aleni - Aleni
Chini

0784732357






Service Category
General Clinical Services

General Clinical Services

General Clinical Services

General Clinical Services

Malaria Diagnosis and Treatment
Malaria Diagnosis and Treatment
TB Diagnosis, Care and Treatment

HIV/AIDS Prevention

HIV/AIDS Prevention

HIV/AIDS Prevention

HIV/AIDS Prevention

HIV/AIDS Prevention

HIV/AIDS Prevention

Therapeutics

Health Promotion and Disease Prevention

Health Promotion and Disease Prevention

Diagnostic Services

Reproductive and Child Health Care
Services

Reproductive and Child Health Care
Services
Growth Monitoring / Nutrition Surveillance

Growth Monitoring / Nutrition Surveillance

Emergency Preparedness

Service Description
OPD - Outpatient Services

IMCI - Integrated Management of
Childhood lliness

Nutritional Counseling

Minor Surgical Interventions
MRDT - Rapid Diagnostic Tests
First Line Treatment

Smear Microscopy

STI - Management of Sexually Transmitted
lliness

VCT - Voluntary Counseling and Testing

PITC - Provider Initiated Testing And
Counseling

DCT - Diagnostic Counseling and Testing
PMTCT - ANC (ANC PMTCT)

VMMC - Voluntary Medical Male
Circumcision Services

Dispensing Room

Community Mobilization

School Health Intervention

Laboratory

Antenatal Care

Postnatal Care

Vaccination

IMM-BASIC - Basic Immunization

Basic Emergency Preparedness



FACILITY EQUIPMENT - KENI PARISH

Equipment Name: Functional Not Functional Under
Maintenance
Sterilizer 1 0 0
Electrical Centrifuge machine 1 0 0
Glucometer 1 0 0
Refrigerator with freezing 1 0 0
compartment
Weighing scale (Analytical) 1 0 0
0.000-1000gm
ESR Machine 1 0 0
Microscope Binocular (Electrical) 1 0 0
Haemoque Machine 1 0 0
Beakers ( 250ml) 2 0 0
Measuring cylinder 2 0 0
Laboratory Glass wares 1 0 0
B/P Machines 2 0 0
Chairs 16 0 0
Bed elevator and Back rest 14 0 0
Bench press 15 0 0
Blood mixer 16 0 0
Books: picture books, story 17 0 0
books
Bunsen Burner 18 0 0
Chattel forceps 19 0 0
Computer 20 0 0
Assessment/Therapy Materials 21 0 0
Clinical thermometer 22 0 0
Complete delivery beds with 23 0 0
Mackintosh

Delivery Kits 24 0 0



Dressing drums (deep-large,
small, shallow-large, small) 1
each type.

Diagnostic kit (with pen torch,
patella hammer, laryngoscope,
tape measure, tuning fork,
otoscope and spatula).
Doctor’s operating stool
Dressing tray

Educational materials (e.qg.,
Anatomical charts/
models/skeleton)

Dressing trolley

Emergency Medicine Tray
Dustbins Paddles.

Drip stands

Floor Cleaning Brush Air
Fire Extinguisher

Forceps

Gloves for Placenta removal
Height measuring Scale
Hand torch

Kidney Dishes (Medium)
Mackintosh

Light source lamp

Plaster saw

PPEs

Galipot

Measuring tape

Pulse Oximeter
Immunization trays

Cotton holder

Pen Torch

25

26

27
28

29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50

o O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o

o O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o



Tourniquet

Extraction forceps and elevators

Sphygmomanometer

Timer (digital) stopwatch and
countdown

Forceps bowl

Shelves

Scissors

Running Water
Dropper bottles (100ml)
Spatula

Ambu bag Adult

Color coded bean
Screen

Intravenous Equipment
(cannula).

Gloves

Water bath

Bed Pans,

Visitor’'s Chair

Stethoscope

Sink with elbow taps
Suture-removal instruments
(tweezers, scissors, stitch
cutters),

Foetoscope

Balances

51
52

53
54

55
56
57
S7
58
61
62
63
64

65

66
67
67
68
68
69
70

71

72

o

© O o o o o o o o o

o O o o o o o

o

o O O O O o o o o o

o O o o o o o


http://www.tcpdf.org

