UNITED REPUBLIC OF TANZANIA



Ministry of Health

HEALTH FACILITY REGISTRY-FACILITY DETAILS				
Facility Name:	KENI PARISH			
Common name:	Keni Aleni RC Dispensary			
Status:	Operating			
Facility Code:	102539-4			
Date Opened:	1997-09-11			
Facility Type:	Dispensary			
Ownership:	Private, Faith Based Organization (FBO) -Roman Catholic (RC): Kilimanjaro Diocese of Moshi RC			
Address:	Northern Zone-Kilimanjaro Region - Rombo District - Rombo DC - Aleni - Aleni Chini			
Official Phone:	0784732357			
Website:				
In-charge Qualification:				
Nearest Facility:				
CTC ID:				
MSD ID:				
MTUHA ID:				

FACILITY SERVICES - KENI PARISH

Service Category	Service Description
General Clinical Services	OPD - Outpatient Services
General Clinical Services	IMCI - Integrated Management of Childhood Illness
General Clinical Services	Nutritional Counseling
General Clinical Services	Minor Surgical Interventions
Malaria Diagnosis and Treatment	mRDT - Rapid Diagnostic Tests
Malaria Diagnosis and Treatment	First Line Treatment
TB Diagnosis, Care and Treatment	Smear Microscopy
HIV/AIDS Prevention	STI - Management of Sexually Transmitted Illness
HIV/AIDS Prevention	VCT - Voluntary Counseling and Testing
HIV/AIDS Prevention	PITC - Provider Initiated Testing And Counseling
HIV/AIDS Prevention	DCT - Diagnostic Counseling and Testing
HIV/AIDS Prevention	PMTCT - ANC (ANC PMTCT)
HIV/AIDS Prevention	VMMC - Voluntary Medical Male Circumcision Services
Therapeutics	Dispensing Room
Health Promotion and Disease Prevention	Community Mobilization
Health Promotion and Disease Prevention	School Health Intervention
Diagnostic Services	Laboratory
Reproductive and Child Health Care Services	Antenatal Care
Reproductive and Child Health Care Services	Postnatal Care
Growth Monitoring / Nutrition Surveillance	Vaccination
Growth Monitoring / Nutrition Surveillance	IMM-BASIC - Basic Immunization
Emergency Preparedness	Basic Emergency Preparedness

FACILITY EQUIPMENT - KENI PARISH

Equipment Name:	Functional	Not Functional	Under Maintenance
Sterilizer	1	0	0
Electrical Centrifuge machine	1	0	0
Glucometer	1	0	0
Refrigerator with freezing compartment	1	0	0
Weighing scale (Analytical) 0.000-1000gm	1	0	0
ESR Machine	1	0	0
Microscope Binocular (Electrical)	1	0	0
Haemoque Machine	1	0	0
Beakers (250ml)	2	0	0
Measuring cylinder	2	0	0
Laboratory Glass wares	1	0	0
B/P Machines	2	0	0
Chairs	16	0	0
Bed elevator and Back rest	14	0	0
Bench press	15	0	0
Blood mixer	16	0	0
Books: picture books, story books	17	0	0
Bunsen Burner	18	0	0
Chattel forceps	19	0	0
Computer	20	0	0
Assessment/Therapy Materials	21	0	0
Clinical thermometer	22	0	0
Complete delivery beds with Mackintosh	23	0	0
Delivery Kits	24	0	0

Dressing drums (deep-large, small, shallow-large, small) 1 each type.	25	0	0
Diagnostic kit (with pen torch, patella hammer, laryngoscope, tape measure, tuning fork, otoscope and spatula).	26	0	0
Doctor's operating stool	27	0	0
Dressing tray	28	0	0
Educational materials (e.g., Anatomical charts/ models/skeleton)	29	0	0
Dressing trolley	30	0	0
Emergency Medicine Tray	31	0	0
Dustbins Paddles.	32	0	0
Drip stands	33	0	0
Floor Cleaning Brush Air	34	0	0
Fire Extinguisher	35	0	0
Forceps	36	0	0
Gloves for Placenta removal	37	0	0
Height measuring Scale	38	0	0
Hand torch	39	0	0
Kidney Dishes (Medium)	40	0	0
Mackintosh	41	0	0
Light source lamp	42	0	0
Plaster saw	43	0	0
PPEs	44	0	0
Galipot	45	0	0
Measuring tape	46	0	0
Pulse Oximeter	47	0	0
Immunization trays	48	0	0
Cotton holder	49	0	0
Pen Torch	50	0	0

Tourniquet	51	0	0
Extraction forceps and elevators	52	0	0
Sphygmomanometer	53	0	0
Timer (digital) stopwatch and countdown	54	0	0
Forceps bowl	55	0	0
Shelves	56	0	0
Scissors	57	0	0
Running Water	57	0	0
Dropper bottles (100ml)	58	0	0
Spatula	61	0	0
Ambu bag Adult	62	0	0
Color coded bean	63	0	0
Screen	64	0	0
Intravenous Equipment (cannula).	65	0	0
Gloves	66	0	0
Water bath	67	0	0
Bed Pans,	67	0	0
Visitor's Chair	68	0	0
Stethoscope	68	0	0
Sink with elbow taps	69	0	0
Suture-removal instruments (tweezers, scissors, stitch cutters),	70	0	0
Foetoscope	71	0	0
Balances	72	0	0